

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21802/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/06/2009 in GA No.1460/2009 in APOT No.206/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SURESH KRIPLANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMRADE HOTEL P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/02/2010 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.  
Ms. Sudeshna Bagchi, Adv.  
Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.  
for M/s. Victor Moses & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
Ms. Manju Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. J.K. Mahapatra, Adv.  
Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
  
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Dutt, Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Mihir, Adv.  
for M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place this petition on 8th March, 2010, at the end of the Board.

In the meantime, counter affidavits may be

filed.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master